CITY OF BARWICK, GEORGIA
General Fund
Budget
Year Ended June 30, 2014

Revenues:

General property taxes
Sales and use taxes
Alcoholic beverage excise
Other taxes

Licenses and permits
Intergovernmental revenues
Other charges for services
Fines and forfeitures
Interest income

Misc Revenue

Total revenues

Expenditures:
Current:

General government

Judicial

Public safety

Public works

Culture & Recreation
Debt Service

Principal

Interest
Capital Projects

Total expenditures

Excess (deficiency) of revenues

over expenditures

Other financing sources (uses):
Transfers in (out)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Excess (deficiency) of revenues and

other financing and other uses

FY 13-14

$ 93,500
31,000

2,600

19,000

3,000

17,400

180

14,000

100

180,780

59,397
4,535
63,998
53,647
2,100

1,103

184,780

(4,000)

$ 4,000

4,000




