CITY OF BARWICK, GEORGIA General Fund Budget Year Ended June 30, 2014

	FY 13-14	
Revenues:		
General property taxes	\$	93,500
Sales and use taxes		31,000
Alcoholic beverage excise		2,600
Other taxes		19,000
Licenses and permits		3,000
Intergovernmental revenues		17,400
Other charges for services		180
Fines and forfeitures		14,000
Interest income		100
Misc Revenue		-
Total revenues		180,780
Expenditures:		
Current:		
General government		59,397
Judicial		4,535
Public safety		63,998
Public works		53,647
Culture & Recreation		2,100
Debt Service		
Principal		1,103
Interest		
Capital Projects		_
Total expenditures		184,780
Excess (deficiency) of revenues		
over expenditures	_	(4,000)
Other financing sources (uses):		
Transfers in (out)	\$	4,000
Total other financing sources (uses)		4,000
Excess (deficiency) of revenues and		
other financing and other uses	\$	-